

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.13062 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
6.	02.02.2026	<u>TRR, J</u> Sri G.Venkat Sailendra, learned counsel, represented and stated that I.A.No.1 of 2026 is filed to implead proposed respondent as party respondent. List the matter next week. <i>KBN</i> <u>TRR,J</u>	

--	--	--	--